
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 3.1(Modification #1) Parcel 3 SWMUs and 
AOCs RCRA Facility Investigation Work Plan

195 days? Mon 9/28/15 Fri 6/24/16

2  Prepare Draft RCRA Facility Investigation Work 
Plan 

20 days Mon 9/28/15 Fri 10/23/15

3  Submit Draft RCRA Facility Investigation Work 
Plan to USACE for Review

0 days Fri 10/23/15 Fri 10/23/15

4  USACE Review of RCRA Facility Investigation 
Work Plan 

20 days Mon 10/26/15 Fri 11/20/15

5  Respond to USACE comments to RCRA Facility 
Investigation Work Plan 

20 days Mon 11/23/15 Fri 12/18/15

6  CLIN003.AA2 ‐ USACE Accepts Army Draft 
RCRA Facility Investigation Work Plan  
MILESTONE PAYMENT

0 days Fri 12/18/15 Fri 12/18/15

7  Submit Draft Final RCRA Facility Investigation 
Work Plan for Tribal and NMED Review

5 days Mon 12/21/15 Fri 12/25/15

8  Tribal and NMED Review of Draft Final RCRA 
Facility Investigation Work Plan

90 days Mon 12/28/15 Fri 4/29/16

9  Respond to Tribal and NMED comments 20 days Mon 5/2/16 Fri 5/27/16
10  Submit Final RCRA Facility Investigation Work 

Plan for NMED Review and USACE Concurrence
20 days Mon 5/30/16 Fri 6/24/16

11  CLIN003.AA2 ‐ USACE Accepts Final RCRA 
Facility Investigation Work Plan  MILESTONE 
PAYMENT

0 days Fri 6/24/16 Fri 6/24/16

12
13 Task 3.2 (Modification #1) Draft RCRA Facility 

Investigation Report
285 days Mon 10/3/16 Fri 11/3/17

14  Prepare Draft RCRA Facility Investigation 
Report

120 days Mon 10/3/16 Fri 3/17/17

15  Submit Draft RCRA Facility Investigation Report 
to USACE for Review

0 days Fri 3/17/17 Fri 3/17/17

16  USACE Review of Draft RCRA Facility 
Investigation Report

20 days Mon 3/20/17 Fri 4/14/17

17  Respond to USACE comments to Draft RCRA 
Facility Investigation Report

20 days Mon 4/17/17 Fri 5/12/17

18  CLIN003.BH ‐USACE Accepts Draft Final RCRA 
Facility Investigation Report  MILESTONE 
PAYMENT

0 days Fri 5/12/17 Fri 5/12/17

19  Submit Draft Final RCRA Facility Investigation 
Report for Tribal and NMED Review

10 days Mon 5/15/17 Fri 5/26/17

20  Tribal and NMED Review of Draft Final RCRA 
Facility Investigation Report

90 days Mon 5/29/17 Fri 9/29/17

21  Respond to Tribal and NMED comments 20 days Mon 10/2/17 Fri 10/27/17
22  Submit Final RCRA Facility Investigation 

Report for NMED Review and USACE 
Concurrence

0 days Fri 11/3/17 Fri 11/3/17

23  CLIN 0003.BI‐ USACE Accepts Final RCRA 
Facility Investigation Report MILESTONE 
PAYMENT

0 days Fri 11/3/17 Fri 11/3/17
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